

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 40/2016

Uma Shankar Jaiswal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Education Department ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Saransh Saini

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

17/07/2023

None present on behalf of the respondents.

In the interest of justice, list this matter in next week.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/69