

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 40/2016

Uma Shankar Jaiswal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Education Department ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Saransh Saini
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bhavya Kala for Mr. Devansh Sharma, Dy. GC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

31/01/2026

1. Learned counsel for the respondents requests for time.
2. List on 19.02.2026 at 2:00 PM.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

MR/3