

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 40/2016

Uma Shankar Jaiswal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Education Department & Ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Saransh Saini Ms. Ayushi Singh Ms. Sanjana Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Devansh Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

18/04/2026

List this case on 20.04.2026, as prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

RINCHU /61